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Women / 2 / Older
Session: 4B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sienna Reed2008
Deltchev

9.100 9.475 9.4259.325 37.325
2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Olivia Maedge2038
Tricks Granite Bay

8.900 9.325 9.4009.100 36.725
6T 5 3 2 2 

2 

Kaiah Navarro2028
Tricks Folsom

9.000 9.425 9.2259.000 36.650
4 3 4 5 3 

3 

Riddhi Chatterjee2022
Tricks Folsom

8.900 8.775 9.2509.175 36.100
6T 12 2 4 4 

4 

Lainey Fankhanel2024
Tricks Folsom

8.925 9.150 9.0758.875 36.025
5 6 7 7 5T

5T

Brooke Davidson2023
Tricks Folsom

9.050 9.050 9.0008.925 36.025
3 8T 6 9 5T

5T

Simran Nagra2027
Tricks Folsom

8.900 9.525 9.3258.175 35.925
6* 1 15 3 7T

7T

Sam Harriman2018
Rock Solid

8.900 9.400 9.1008.525 35.925
6* 4 11 6 7T

7T

Madalynn Pillado2039
Tricks Granite Bay

8.825 9.050 8.7258.950 35.550
11 8T 5 11 9 

9 

Haley LaGreca2026
Tricks Folsom

9.325 9.075 8.6258.475 35.500
1 7 12 12 10 

10 

Sierra Collins2012
Pacific Edge

8.900 8.900 9.0508.600 35.450
6T 11 10 8 11 

11 

Yogja Singla2031
Tricks Folsom

8.700 8.700 8.4758.750 34.625
13 13 8T 13T 12 

12 

Marti Flores2025
Tricks Folsom

8.750 8.000 8.9758.750 34.475
12 15 8T 10 13 

13 

Kayal Vadivelu2033
Tricks Folsom

8.350 9.000 8.4258.350 34.125
15 10 14 15 14 

14 

Grace Wuerthner2040
Tricks Granite Bay

8.475 8.250 8.4758.450 33.650
14 14 13 13T 15 

15 
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